CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 12/15/2025 5:00:17 PM

Judgement
Numbers

23-9-00441-6

25-9-00598-2

25-9-00700-4

25-9-00712-8

25-9-01026-9

25-9-01181-8

25-9-01320-9

25-9-01475-2

25-9-01476-1

25-9-01477-9

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 12/15/2025 to 12/15/2025

Style

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
RAM GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
S
MRZ CONSTRUCTION LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

AGAPE THERAPIES &
EDUCATIONAL SERVICESINC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS

AGAPE THERAPIES &
EDUCATIONAL SERVICESINC

Department of Licensing
VS
WillisHauling LLC

Department of Labor and Industries
VS
HUNGRYROOT INC

Department of Labor and Industries

VS

FAMILY KEY CLEANING SERVICES
LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
COBIAN EXCAVATION LLC

Department of Revenue
VS
GILBERT, TYRA ANE

Department of Revenue
S
ARTURO CRUZ VARGAS

Case Numbers

23-2-50455-11

25-2-50716-11

25-2-50844-11

25-2-50861-11

25-2-51205-11

25-2-51357-11

25-2-51505-11

25-2-51674-11

25-2-51675-11

25-2-51676-11

Judgment/Sentence Type

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes

Judgment
/Sentence
Date
5/24/2023

7/8/2025

8/5/2025

8/5/2025

9/24/2025

10/13/2025

11/10/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

Status Code

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Fully Satisfied

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

12/15/2025

Update
Flag

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Updated

Added

Added

Added
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