CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 12/15/2025 5:00:17 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 12/15/2025 to 12/15/2025

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
23-9-00441-6	Department of Labor and Industries vs RAM GENERAL CONTRACTING LLC	23-2-50455-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	5/24/2023	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00598-2	Department of Labor and Industries vs MRZ CONSTRUCTION LLC	25-2-50716-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	7/8/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00700-4	Department of Labor and Industries vs AGAPE THERAPIES & EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INC	25-2-50844-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-00712-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs AGAPE THERAPIES & EDUCATIONAL SERVICES INC	25-2-50861-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	8/5/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01026-9	Department of Licensing vs Willis Hauling LLC	25-2-51205-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	9/24/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01181-8	Department of Labor and Industries vs HUNGRYROOT INC	25-2-51357-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	10/13/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01320-9	Department of Labor and Industries vs FAMILY KEY CLEANING SERVICES LLC	25-2-51505-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	11/10/2025	Fully Satisfied	12/15/2025	Updated
25-9-01475-2	Department of Revenue vs COBIAN EXCAVATION LLC	25-2-51674-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/15/2025	Active	12/15/2025	Added
25-9-01476-1	Department of Revenue vs GILBERT, TYRA ANE	25-2-51675-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/15/2025	Active	12/15/2025	Added
25-9-01477-9	Department of Revenue vs ARTURO CRUZ VARGAS	25-2-51676-11	Tax Warrant for Unpaid Taxes	12/15/2025	Active	12/15/2025	Added

CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number Report Run Time: 12/15/2025 5:00:17 PM

Franklin County Superior Court Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number Judgment Create Date Range: 12/15/2025 to 12/15/2025